
W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
Vault Beam Leyden 116.500
UPB Floor Oak Park - River Forest 128.400

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Kim Estoque Coach: Coach:
Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score
1 479Alexis Weiner-12 7.900 218 Jenna Schainis -12 8.300 1000. 0.000
2 463Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 8.000 215 Caroline Raducha -9 8.400 1000. 0.000
3 464Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 8.350 205 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11 8.550 1000. 0.000
4 477Jessica Torres-11 8.400 211 Maya Lim -9 8.000 1000. 0.000
5 458Lily Dodgers-10 8.600 204 Iriel Conley -11 8.800 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 33.350 Team Event Total 34.050 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop136 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score
1 479Alexis Weiner-12 6.000 216 Caroline Revsine -9 6.700 1000. 0.000
2 463Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 6.500 218 Jenna Schainis -12 7.300 1000. 0.000
3 464Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 6.600 211 Maya Lim -9 7.200 1000. 0.000
4 477Jessica Torres-11 6.800 209 Chloe Kratz -10 8.500 1000. 0.000
5 458Lily Dodgers-10 6.400 205 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11 8.650 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 26.300 Team Event Total 31.650 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop140 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score
B

ea
m

# Name Score
1 463Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 5.900 215 Caroline Raducha -9 7.650 1000. 0.000
2 464Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 6.600 211 Maya Lim -9 6.650 1000. 0.000
3 479Alexis Weiner-12 6.500 217 Riley Sarsany -9 8.300 1000. 0.000
4 477Jessica Torres-11 7.800 204 Iriel Conley -11 7.500 1000. 0.000
5 458Lily Dodgers-10 7.250 205 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11 6.200 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 28.150 Team Event Total 30.100 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop140 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

Fl
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# Name Score

Fl
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# Name Score

Fl
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r

# Name Score
1 463Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 6.800 215 Caroline Raducha -9 7.500 1000. 0.000
2 479Alexis Weiner-12 6.600 211 Maya Lim -9 7.700 1000. 0.000
3 464Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 6.700 204 Iriel Conley -11 7.900 1000. 0.000
4 477Jessica Torres-11 7.500 209 Chloe Kratz -10 7.900 1000. 0.000
5 458Lily Dodgers-10 7.700 205 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11 9.100 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 28.700 Team Event Total 32.600 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop1000. Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
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# Name Score

A
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# Name Score
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A
ro

un
d

# Name Score
479Alexis Weiner-12 27.000 1000. 1000.
463Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 27.200 1000. 1000.
464Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 28.250 205Evelyn Dellegrazie -11 32.500 1000.
477Jessica Torres-11 30.500 211Maya Lim -9 29.550 1000.
458Lily Dodgers-10 29.950 1000. 1000.



W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

1Oak Park - River Forest128.400
2 Leyden 116.500
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Iriel Conley -11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.800 1 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11Oak Park - River Forest 8.650
2 Lily Dodgers-10 Leyden 8.600 2 Chloe Kratz -10 Oak Park - River Forest 8.500
3 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11Oak Park - River Forest 8.550 3 Jenna Schainis -12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.300
4 Caroline Raducha -9 Oak Park - River Forest 8.400 4 Maya Lim -9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.200
4 Jessica Torres-11 Leyden 8.400 5 Jessica Torres-11 Leyden 6.800
6 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 Leyden 8.350 6 Caroline Revsine -9 Oak Park - River Forest 6.700
7 Jenna Schainis -12 Oak Park - River Forest 8.300 7 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 Leyden 6.600
8 Maya Lim -9 Oak Park - River Forest 8.000 8 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 6.500
8 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 8.000 9 Lily Dodgers-10 Leyden 6.400

10 Alexis Weiner-12 Leyden 7.900 10 Alexis Weiner-12 Leyden 6.000

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Riley Sarsany -9 Oak Park - River Forest 8.300 1 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11Oak Park - River Forest 9.100
2 Jessica Torres-11 Leyden 7.800 2 Chloe Kratz -10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.900
3 Caroline Raducha -9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.650 2 Iriel Conley -11 Oak Park - River Forest 7.900
4 Iriel Conley -11 Oak Park - River Forest 7.500 4 Maya Lim -9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.700
5 Lily Dodgers-10 Leyden 7.250 4 Lily Dodgers-10 Leyden 7.700
6 Maya Lim -9 Oak Park - River Forest 6.650 6 Caroline Raducha -9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.500
7 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 Leyden 6.600 6 Jessica Torres-11 Leyden 7.500
8 Alexis Weiner-12 Leyden 6.500 8 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 6.800
9 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11Oak Park - River Forest 6.200 9 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 Leyden 6.700

10 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 5.900 10 Alexis Weiner-12 Leyden 6.600

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Evelyn Dellegrazie -11Oak Park - River Forest 32.500
2 Jessica Torres-11 Leyden 30.500
3 Lily Dodgers-10 Leyden 29.950
4 Maya Lim -9 Oak Park - River Forest 29.550
5 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-10 Leyden 28.250
6 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 27.200
7 Alexis Weiner-12 Leyden 27.000



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Judge Event Judge Event J. V. Team Scores
Vault Beam Leyden 85.200
UPB Floor Oak Park - River Forest 112.500

#N/A #NUM!

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score
1 475Abigail Pikor-10 6.800 212 Kassidi Lisle -9 7.700 212 Kassidi Lisle -9
2 466Nadelina Koleva-9 0.000 220 Lena Tang -10 7.900 1000.
3 469Angilee Mantilla-10 7.800 208 Grace Kopka -10 7.900 1000.
4 459Maria Dragotta-11 7.400 226 Kianna Gill-11 8.000 1000.
5 474Natalia Mitka-9 7.200 210 Gillian Larson -9 8.100 1000.

Team Event Total 29.200 Team Event Total 31.900 Team Event Total #NUM!
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar
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# Name Score
1 456Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-12 3.200 212 Kassidi Lisle -9 5.700 1000. 0.000
2 475Abigail Pikor-10 2.000 220 Lena Tang -10 6.300 1000. 0.000
3 469Angilee Mantilla-10 4.600 210 Gillian Larson -9 6.100 1000. 0.000
4 474Natalia Mitka-9 4.300 226 Kianna Gill-11 6.500 1000. 0.000
5 466Nadelina Koleva-9 0 223 Ava Watters -10 6.400 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 14.100 Team Event Total 25.300 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

B
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# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score
B

ea
m

# Name Score
1 468Illiana Lorenzin-11 4.800 220 Lena Tang -10 5.600 1000. 0.000
2 456Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-12 4.700 212 Kassidi Lisle -9 6.250 1000. 0.000
3 475Abigail Pikor-10 5.500 226 Kianna Gill-11 7.350 1000. 0.000
4 459Maria Dragotta-11 4.600 208 Grace Kopka -10 6.400 1000. 0.000
5 474Natalia Mitka-9 5.900 223 Ava Watters -10 6.900 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 20.900 Team Event Total 26.900 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

Fl
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# Name Score

Fl
oo
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# Name Score

Fl
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# Name Score
1 475Abigail Pikor-10 5.000 212 Kassidi Lisle -9 7.100 1000. 0.000
2 456Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-12 4.300 210 Gillian Larson -9 6.800 1000. 0.000
3 459Maria Dragotta-11 5.100 220 Lena Tang -10 7.300 1000. 0.000
4 469Angilee Mantilla-10 5.600 208 Grace Kopka -10 6.800 1000. 0.000
5 474Natalia Mitka-9 5.300 226 Kianna Gill-11 7.200 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 21.000 Team Event Total 28.400 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
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# Name Score

A
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# Name Score

A
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# Name Score
475Abigail Pikor-10 19.300 212Kassidi Lisle -9 26.750 1000.
1000. 220Lena Tang -10 27.100 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
1000. 226Kianna Gill-11 29.050 1000.
474Natalia Mitka-9 22.700 1000. 1000.



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

1 #NUM! #NUM!
#NUM! #NUM! #NUM!
#NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Gillian Larson -9 Oak Park - River Forest 8.100 1 #REF! #REF! #REF!
2 Kianna Gill-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.000 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
3 Grace Kopka -10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.900 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
3 Lena Tang -10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.900 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
5 Angilee Mantilla-10 Leyden 7.800 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
6 Kassidi Lisle -9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.700 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
7 Maria Dragotta-11 Leyden 7.400 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
8 Natalia Mitka-9 Leyden 7.200 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
9 Abigail Pikor-10 Leyden 6.800 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kianna Gill-11 Oak Park - River Forest 7.350 1 Lena Tang -10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.300
2 Ava Watters -10 Oak Park - River Forest 6.900 2 Kianna Gill-11 Oak Park - River Forest 7.200
3 Grace Kopka -10 Oak Park - River Forest 6.400 3 Kassidi Lisle -9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.100
4 Kassidi Lisle -9 Oak Park - River Forest 6.250 4 Grace Kopka -10 Oak Park - River Forest 6.800
5 Natalia Mitka-9 Leyden 5.900 4 Gillian Larson -9 Oak Park - River Forest 6.800
6 Lena Tang -10 Oak Park - River Forest 5.600 6 Angilee Mantilla-10 Leyden 5.600
7 Abigail Pikor-10 Leyden 5.500 7 Natalia Mitka-9 Leyden 5.300
8 Illiana Lorenzin-11 Leyden 4.800 8 Maria Dragotta-11 Leyden 5.100
9 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-12 Leyden 4.700 9 Abigail Pikor-10 Leyden 5.000

10 Maria Dragotta-11 Leyden 4.600 10 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-12 Leyden 4.300

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kianna Gill-11 Oak Park - River Forest 29.050
2 Lena Tang -10 Oak Park - River Forest 27.100
3 Kassidi Lisle -9 Oak Park - River Forest 26.750
4 Natalia Mitka-9 Leyden 22.700
5 Abigail Pikor-10 Leyden 19.300



/
Hosted by: Leyden High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Judge Event Judge Event Freshman Team Scores
Vault Beam Leyden 70.200
UPB Floor Oak Park - River Forest 90.150

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score
1 1000. 0.000 224 Natalie Weissburg -11 7 1000. 0.000
2 #N/A 0.000 225 Caroline Diskin-11 7.200 1000. 0.000
3 462Juliana Innocentini-10 5.500 203 Kendall Chandler -9 7.400 1000. 0.000
4 455Victoria Coronel-9 6.600 213 Dina Parikh -12 7.200 1000. 0.000
5 454Madeline Carreno-9 7.100 201 Kennedi Brigham -10 6.800 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 19.200 Team Event Total 28.800 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar
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# Name Score
1 #N/A 0.000 213 Dina Parikh -12 3.600 1000. 0.000
2 457Cassandra Diaz Murillo-102.000 224 Natalie Weissburg -11 3.800 1000. 0.000
3 451Jasmin Almodovar-11 2.200 201 Kennedi Brigham -10 5.400 1000. 0.000
4 462Juliana Innocentini-10 3.600 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
5 454Madeline Carreno-9 3.400 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 11.200 Team Event Total 12.800 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A

B
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# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score
B

ea
m

# Name Score
1 473Vanessa Mendiola-10 4.450 224 Natalie Weissburg -11 4.700 1000. 0.000
2 451Jasmin Almodovar-11 4.600 225 Caroline Diskin-11 5.550 1000. 0.000
3 455Victoria Coronel-9 4.900 213 Dina Parikh -12 6.400 1000. 0.000
4 478Madelyn Virzi-9 5.000 201 Kennedi Brigham -10 4.400 1000. 0.000
5 454Madeline Carreno-9 5.200 207 Sophia Kolovitz -12 5.600 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 19.700 Team Event Total 22.250 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
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# Name Score

Fl
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
1 454Madeline Carreno-9 4.300 224 Natalie Weissburg -11 6.600 1000. 0.000
2 453Jessica Brito-11 4.800 225 Caroline Diskin-11 3.800 1000. 0.000
3 462Juliana Innocentini-10 4.400 213 Dina Parikh -12 6.500 1000. 0.000
4 472Natalia Mellett-11 5.400 201 Kennedi Brigham -10 6.500 1000. 0.000
5 478Madelyn Virzi-9 5.500 207 Sophia Kolovitz -12 6.700 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 20.100 Team Event Total 26.300 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
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# Name Score
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# Name Score

A
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# Name Score
1000. 224Natalie Weissburg -11 22.100 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
1000. 213Dina Parikh -12 23.700 1000.
454Madeline Carreno-9 20.000 201Kennedi Brigham -10 23.100 1000.



/
Hosted by: Leyden High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

1Oak Park - River Forest90.150
2 Leyden 70.200
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 Kennedi Brigham -10 Oak Park - River Forest 5.400

#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 Natalie Weissburg -11 Oak Park - River Forest 3.800
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 Dina Parikh -12 Oak Park - River Forest 3.600
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 Juliana Innocentini-10 Leyden 3.600
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 5 Madeline Carreno-9 Leyden 3.400
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 6 Jasmin Almodovar-11 Leyden 2.200
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 7Cassandra Diaz Murillo-10 Leyden 2.000
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Dina Parikh -12 Oak Park - River Forest 6.400 1 Sophia Kolovitz -12 Oak Park - River Forest 6.700
2 Sophia Kolovitz -12 Oak Park - River Forest 5.600 2 Natalie Weissburg -11 Oak Park - River Forest 6.600
3 Caroline Diskin-11 Oak Park - River Forest 5.550 3 Kennedi Brigham -10 Oak Park - River Forest 6.500
4 Madeline Carreno-9 Leyden 5.200 3 Dina Parikh -12 Oak Park - River Forest 6.500
5 Madelyn Virzi-9 Leyden 5.000 5 Madelyn Virzi-9 Leyden 5.500
6 Victoria Coronel-9 Leyden 4.900 6 Natalia Mellett-11 Leyden 5.400
7 Natalie Weissburg -11 Oak Park - River Forest 4.700 7 Jessica Brito-11 Leyden 4.800
8 Jasmin Almodovar-11 Leyden 4.600 8 Juliana Innocentini-10 Leyden 4.400
9 Vanessa Mendiola-10 Leyden 4.450 9 Madeline Carreno-9 Leyden 4.300

10 Kennedi Brigham -10 Oak Park - River Forest 4.400 10 Caroline Diskin-11 Oak Park - River Forest 3.800

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Dina Parikh -12 Oak Park - River Forest 23.700
2 Kennedi Brigham -10 Oak Park - River Forest 23.100
3 Natalie Weissburg -11 Oak Park - River Forest 22.100
4 Madeline Carreno-9 Leyden 20.000


